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Return of First-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Competency
have been granted from the 1st April, 1919, to the 31st March, 1920.

Return of Second-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Competency
have been granted from the 1st April, 1919, to the 31st March, 1920.

Name of Person. Date of
Issue. No.

Addison, William Arthur
Autheman, Reginald
Ballantyne, Walter Hector
Brown, Archibald David
('arruthers, Alexander Denton
Cullum, John
Delahunty,*William John

1919.
Dec. 2

Aug' 28
Dec. 2
May 26
Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Aug. 28
May 5
Aug. 28
May 20

1943
1951
1954
1919
1947
1909
1923

Drummond, Arthur 1959

Eberhardt, Louis William
Evans, William Wynn
Fergussdn, Edward David Baxter
Flintoff, Walter Rutherford
Gill, Harry
Hall, Reginald George
Harrison, Ernest Edward
Hayward, Arthur John
Hendry, George
Hunter, Leslie John

Aug.' 28
Dec. 2

1924
1908
1928
1912
1911
1935
1944
1937
1948
1914

Jamieson, Alexander James

May 20
1920.

Mar. 2
1919.

May 26
Dec. 2
Aug. 28

1957

Johnston, William Henry
Jones, Arthur Evan
Jorgensen, Hans Rudolph
Lang, Henry Gordon
Looney, John Robert
Lyon, Gordon
MacBeath, Robert
McGuinness, Edward

May 26

1916
1949
1925
1933
1913
1918
1953
1922

Dec" 2
Aug. 28

•

Name of Person. Date of
Issue. No.

Mcintyre, John Miller

McKenzie, Roderick William Moore
..

McLaren, Alexander
McTaggart, William
Mangan, William
Manners, John Hedley
Maud, Henry

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Dec. 2
May 26
Dec. 2
Aug. 28
Dee. 2
Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
May 26
Aug. 28
May 5
Dec. 2

1986

1937
1910
1941
1934
1939
1926

Miohie, Archibald Douglas 1958

Mills, Harry
Mitchell, James
Morgan, Reginald
Mudie, James
Petersen, Frederick William..
Secombe, William Frederick. .

Sharman, GeorgeEdward
Shepherd, Alfred Mullen
Sloan, Frank Cockburn
Small, John
Smith, Thomas Martin

Aug! 28

1915
1936
1907
I 950
1938
1920
1927
1900
1930
1917
1952

May 5
Aug. 28
May 26
Doc. 2

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Aug. 28

Smyrk, Edward William 1955

Thomas, Percy Edmund
Trickett, John Ronksley
Warne, George
Wearn, Alfred
Wylde, Robert James

Dec. 2
Aug. 28
Dec. 2

1929
1921
1945
1932
1943

Name of Person. Date of „

Issue. ao'

Adamson, Clifford Lancelot . .

Addison, William Arthur
Agnew, Samuel Gordon
Aitchison, Adam
Allan, Arthur Pcreival

1919.
Dec. 2
Aug. 28
May 5
Dec. 2
May 20

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Aug. 28

5072
5011
4900
5047
4924

Anderson, Hugh 5080

Anderson, Thomas
Anstiss, Cecil Henry

5005
5020

Armstrong, Richard

Armstrong, Sidney John
Baird, Thomas Victor Newton
Harnett, Howard
Bate, Adam
Bisset, Ernest

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Aug. 28
May 26
Dee. 2

5102

4980
4932
5042
5040
5009

Bisset, Norman Alexander ..

Blackblock, Robert Henry
..

Booth, Herbert Heywood
Bradburn, Edwin Leonard ..

Aug. 28
1920.

Mar. 2
1919.

May 26
Aug. 28
May 5

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2

5098

4963
5021
4917

Bradley, Lionel Alexander .. 5081
Bradley, Wesley 5027
Brennan, Daniel Michael
Brown, Henry Joseph

5119
5103

Buckton, Stanley Rowland . .
Buick, James Suttic
Burnard, Joseph Reuben
Busing, Reginald Walter

1919.
Aug. 28
Dec. 2

5028
5058
5004
4985Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2Carmiehael, Hugh .. 5099

Name of Person. Date of
Issue. No.

Carter, Harry James
Cartman, Charles John
Chcsterman, Arthur

1919.
May 26
May 5
Aug. 28

4962
4907
4975

Chittock, Charles Henry
1920.

Mar. 2 5097

Clemm, Charles
Closs, David
Coates, Frederick James
Conwell, Thomas
Crosby, William

1919.
Dec. 2
May 5
May 26
Aug. 28

5041
4918
4928
4997
4980

Crumpton, Henry Thompson

Cullon, William Henry Rowe Brown ..

Cuipit, Allan
Day, Richard William John
Devine, Percy
Donaldson, Allan

1.920.
Mar. 2

1919.
May 26
Dec. 2
May 26
May 5

5170
4948
5075
4933
4912
4925

Douglas, Robert Pringle
1920.

Mar. 2
1919.

May 20

5100
Drake, William
Dreekman, Alfred Edward
tanner, Charles William Sims
Farquhar, Thomas Collingwood
Fleming, Arthur
Fowler, George Philip Goulding
Kowles, Frederick Hastings
Eraser, Alexander
Fulton, Erie Andrew
Fussell, Joseph Henry
Gash, Walter
Gate, Aaron Hope
George, Arthur
Gibbins, Barclay
Glennie, John Walter

Aug! 28
Dec. 2
Aug. 28

May 26
Aug. 28
Dec. 2
May 26

4949
4939
5023
5052
5000
5001
5034
4964
5030
5036
4957
4943
4910
4922
5048

May 5

Dec. 2
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